
 
Name •___________________________ 
Phone Number • ____________________ 
 

   

                                        
                     
                      
                     

 

STANDARD CUT-UP:  
2 LEGS & THIGHS, 2 BONELESS/SKINLESS BREASTS, 2 WINGS 
PER VACUUM PACK: 2 LEGS & THIGHS, 2 BREASTS, 6 WHOLE WINGS 

PRICE PER BIRD 200+ BIRD 

 

 

CUSTOM PACKING PER PACK:___LEGS & THIGHS ___BREASTS ___WINGS

SPLIT LEG & THIGH ___ DRUMSTICKS PER PACK ___ THIGHS PER PACK

DEBONE THIGHS, VACUUM PACKED

TENDERS SEPARATED, VACUUM PACKED

SPLIT WINGS, VACUUM PACKED

CHICKEN BACKS VACUUM PACKED (3 PER BAG)

WHOLE BIRDS, VACUUM PACKED

200+ WHOLE BIRDS, VACUUM PACKED

HALVED OR SPATCHCOCKED, VACUUM PACKED

CUT UP & BULK BAGGED

WHOLE BIRDS BULK BAGGED

WHITE BROILERS: UP TO 200

WHITE BROILERS: OVER 200

COLORED BROILERS: UP TO 200

COLORED BROILERS: OVER 200

Please fill out this form with as accurate a count as possible. 
•PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE•

# OF 
BIRDS

$ PER 
BIRD

$2.50

$2.40

$2.60

$2.50

• 
$2.50

$2.40

$0.00

$0.20

$0.50

$0.20

$0.30

$0.20

$1.35

$1.25

$1.75

$1.50

$0.00

Turkeys

Up to 18lbs - $6.00

18-25 lbs - $7.00

25-30 lbs - $8.00

30-35 lbs - $9.00

+35 lbs - $10.00

PLEASE NOTE: EXTRA CHARGES MAY APPLY IF FEED IS NOT 
WITHHELD 16 HOURS PRIOR TO BUTCHERING. 

Want something you don’t see? Just ask, we may be able to do it! 
Notes:________________________________________________

___________________________________________________

___________________________________________________

VAC PKD 
$.50/BAG

BULK 
BAG $0/
BAG

HEARTS

LIVERS

FEET

•EXTRA OPTIONS•
CHECK PREFERRED OPTION

———— CUT UPS ————

Price Sheet for 2025 Season



 

Locust Ridge Farm 
1242 S. College St. 
Myerstown, Pa 17067

_______________________________ 

_______________________________

_______________________________

1242 S. College St. • Myerstown, PA 17067 • 717-866-2061

ICE: EACH BIRD REQUIRES APPROX. 1.65 LBS. OF ICE TO CHILL.  
•• PLEASE HAVE YOUR ICE READY WHEN WE ARRIVE. •• 

ICE IS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE WHEN PROCESSING AT LOCUST RIDGE FARM 

We offer mobile processing at a 125 bird minimum. 
Transportation costs will apply 

For lesser amounts processing can be done on our farm. 


