	EST
Name •	MEATMASTERS
Phone Number •	
Thone Number •	——POULTRY PROCESSING—
	Price Sheet for 2025 Season

# OF BIRDS	\$ PER BIRD	Please fill out this form with as accurate a count as possible. •PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE•	
	\$2.50	WHITE BROILERS: UP TO 200	
	\$2.40	WHITE BROILERS: OVER 200	
	\$2.60	COLORED BROILERS: UP TO 200	
	\$2.50	COLORED BROILERS: OVER 200	

\$2.50 \$2.40	STANDARD CUT-UP: 2 LEGS & THIGHS, 2 BONELESS/SKINLESS BREASTS, 2 WINGS PER VACUUM PACK: 2 LEGS & THIGHS, 2 BREASTS, 6 WHOLE WINGS PRICE PER BIRD 200+ BIRD						
\$0.00	CUSTOM PACKING PER PACK:LEGS & THIGHS _	BREASTSWINGS					
\$0.20	SPLIT LEG & THIGH DRUMSTICKS PER PACK _	THIGHS PER PACK					
\$0.50	DEBONE THIGHS, VACUUM PACKED	•EXTRA OPTIONS•					
\$0.20	TENDERS SEPARATED, VACUUM PACKED	CHECK PREFERRED OPTION					
\$0.30	SPLIT WINGS, VACUUM PACKED	-	VAC PKD \$.50/BAG	BULK BAG \$0/ BAG			
\$0.20	CHICKEN BACKS VACUUM PACKED (3 PER BAG)	HEARTS					
\$1.35	WHOLE BIRDS, VACUUM PACKED	LIVERS					
\$1.25	200+ WHOLE BIRDS, VACUUM PACKED	FEET					
\$1.75	HALVED OR SPATCHCOCKED, VACUUM PACKED	Turkeys					
\$1.50	CUT UP & BULK BAGGED	Up to 18lbs - \$6.00					
\$0.00	WHOLE BIRDS BULK BAGGED	18-25 lbs - \$7.00					
PLEASE NOTE: EXTRA CHARGES MAY APPLY IF FEED IS NOT		25-30 lbs - \$8.00					
WITHHELD 16 HOURS PRIOR TO BUTCHERING. Want something you don't see? Just ask, we may be able to do it! Notes:		30-35 lbs - \$9.00					
		+35 lbs - \$10.00					

Locust Ridge Farm 1242 S. College St. Myerstown, Pa 17067





1242 S. College St. • Myerstown, PA 17067 • 717-866-2061

ICE: EACH BIRD REQUIRES APPROX. 1.65 LBS. OF ICE TO CHILL.

•• PLEASE HAVE YOUR ICE READY WHEN WE ARRIVE. ••
ICE IS AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE WHEN PROCESSING AT LOCUST RIDGE FARM

We offer mobile processing at a 125 bird minimum.

Transportation costs will apply

For lesser amounts processing can be done on our farm.